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199301040000
00421

01/04/1993
09:34:32

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE REAMER
BUILDING
AND
DEVELOPMEN
T CORP

199301120000
09831

01/12/1993
08:07:16

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PLASTINO,
MARYANN L

199302010000
28921

02/01/1993
09:57:25

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

SHIRLEY,
JIMMY S

199302170000
45461

02/17/1993
09:16:56

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

GREYSTONE
RIDGE
PARTNERSHI
P

199302170000
46101

02/17/1993
12:46:24

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE KADCO INC

199302250000
53991

02/25/1993
12:35:03

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

DJ-
INVESTMENT
S LTD

199304160001
04581

04/16/1993
10:27:27

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

GREYSTONE
RIDGE
PARTNERSHI
P

199205050000
71021

199307270002
20161

07/27/1993
10:41:48

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

GREYSTONE
RIDGE
PARTNERSHI
P

199205050000
71021

199309070002
71601

09/07/1993
09:07:38

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantee MODIFICATIO
N OF
MORTGAGE

HOMES &
LAND INC

199207290001
53591

199309090002
75711

09/09/1993
04:02:24

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

VINCENT
AUTO PARTS
INC

199310150003
21431

10/15/1993
11:41:41

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

K & B
INVESTMENT
CORP

199310180003
23931

10/18/1993
04:00:40

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERV CORP

199304150001
03381

199310200003
25361

10/20/1993
10:40:13

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE SCHOOL
HOUSE
PROPERTIES

199312080003
92021

12/08/1993
02:56:50

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HEARN,
DANNY E

199312020003
84981

12/02/1993
06:06:51

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES SCOTT,
KIMBERLY
FAYE

199206300001
26651

199312290004
15741

12/29/1993
08:36:31

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

GREYSTONE
RIDGE
PARTNERSHI
P

199205050000
71021



199312290004
15711

12/29/1993
08:36:28

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

GREYSTONE
RIDGE
PARTNERSHI
P

199205050000
71021

199301110000
09261

01/11/1993
03:10:56

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HERRON,
MARK E

199303160000
71401

03/16/1993
09:04:53

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE TAYLOR
PROPERTIES

199303180000
74821

03/18/1993
12:20:33

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

GROSS HOME
BUILDERS INC

199305260001
51541

05/26/1993
09:11:00

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

GREYSTONE
RIDGE
PARTNERSHI
P

199305260001
51551

05/26/1993
09:11:02

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

GREYSTONE
RIDGE
PARTNERSHI
P

199305280001
55051

05/28/1993
12:45:37

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

E J M
INVESTMENT
CO INC

199306010001
57111

06/01/1993
03:34:05

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HIGHLAND
LAKES
DEVELOPMEN
T LTD

199306020001
58111

06/02/1993
12:48:46

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

CRESTWOOD
HOMES INC

199307010001
93391

07/01/1993
09:11:17

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

OTHER
INSTRUMENT
S

HIGHLAND
LAKE MAPS

199307020001
94741

07/02/1993
09:25:48

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

EAGLE POINT
GOLF CLUB
INC

199307200002
12311

07/20/1993
10:21:49

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

GREYSTONE
RIDGE
PARTNERSHI
P

199308120002
39161

08/12/1993
11:17:33

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

GREEN,
WILLIAM
GREGORY

199308270002
58991

08/27/1993
09:13:53

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BEERS,
GREGORY C


