Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1993; Name= CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH; Party Seq= 2;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199301040000 00421	01/04/1993 09:34:32	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	REAMER BUILDING AND DEVELOPMEN T CORP						
199301120000 09831	01/12/1993 08:07:16	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PLASTINO, MARYANN L						
199302010000 28921	02/01/1993 09:57:25	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	SHIRLEY, JIMMY S						
199302170000 45461	02/17/1993 09:16:56	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	GREYSTONE RIDGE PARTNERSHI P						
199302170000 46101	02/17/1993 12:46:24	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KADCO INC						
199302250000 53991	02/25/1993 12:35:03	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	DJ- INVESTMENT S LTD						
199304160001 04581	04/16/1993 10:27:27	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	GREYSTONE RIDGE PARTNERSHI P					199205050000 71021	
199307270002 20161	07/27/1993 10:41:48	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	GREYSTONE RIDGE PARTNERSHI P					199205050000 71021	
199309070002 71601	09/07/1993 09:07:38	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MODIFICATIO N OF MORTGAGE	HOMES & LAND INC					199207290001 53591	
199309090002 75711	09/09/1993 04:02:24	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	VINCENT AUTO PARTS INC						
199310150003 21431	10/15/1993 11:41:41	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	K & B INVESTMENT CORP						
199310180003 23931	10/18/1993 04:00:40	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERV CORP					199304150001 03381	
199310200003 25361	10/20/1993 10:40:13	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SCHOOL HOUSE PROPERTIES						
199312080003 92021	12/08/1993 02:56:50	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HEARN, DANNY E						
199312020003 84981	12/02/1993 06:06:51	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	SCOTT, KIMBERLY FAYE					199206300001 26651	
199312290004 15741	12/29/1993 08:36:31	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	GREYSTONE RIDGE PARTNERSHI P					199205050000 71021	

199312290004 15711	12/29/1993 08:36:28	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	GREYSTONE RIDGE PARTNERSHI P			199205050000 71021	
199301110000 09261	01/11/1993 03:10:56	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HERRON, MARK E				
199303160000 71401	03/16/1993 09:04:53	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TAYLOR PROPERTIES				
199303180000 74821	03/18/1993 12:20:33	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	GROSS HOME BUILDERS INC				
199305260001 51541	05/26/1993 09:11:00	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	GREYSTONE RIDGE PARTNERSHI P				
199305260001 51551	05/26/1993 09:11:02	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	GREYSTONE RIDGE PARTNERSHI P				
199305280001 55051	05/28/1993 12:45:37	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	E J M INVESTMENT CO INC				
199306010001 57111	06/01/1993 03:34:05	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HIGHLAND LAKES DEVELOPMEN T LTD				
199306020001 58111	06/02/1993 12:48:46	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	CRESTWOOD HOMES INC				
199307010001 93391	07/01/1993 09:11:17	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH		OTHER INSTRUMENT S	HIGHLAND LAKE MAPS				
199307020001 94741	07/02/1993 09:25:48	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	EAGLE POINT GOLF CLUB INC				
199307200002 12311	07/20/1993 10:21:49	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	GREYSTONE RIDGE PARTNERSHI P				
199308120002 39161	08/12/1993 11:17:33	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	GREEN, WILLIAM GREGORY				
199308270002 58991	08/27/1993 09:13:53	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BEERS, GREGORY C				